
POS Player R1 Par
1  Rubin, Luciano 67 -5
2  Lerda, Julian Ariel 72 0
3  Pugawko, Sebastian 74 2
3  Fernandez De Vera, Ramiro 74 2
5  Peralta, Ezequiel 75 3
5  Puletti, Guido 75 3
5  Taboada, Juan 75 3
8  Merlini, Gonzalo 76 4
9  Drault, Julian 78 6
9  Arca, Federico 78 6
11  Di, Sabatto Roberto Oscar 79 7
11  Perez, Maldacena Juan Ignacio 79 7
11  Wilson, Carlos 79 7
11  Vinay, Patricio 79 7
15  Otoya, Alfonso 80 8
15  Gondra, Ignacio 80 8
15  Chu Jung, Alejandro 80 8
15  Capani, Ricardo 80 8
19  Varela, Mariano 81 9
19  Grillo, Andres 81 9
21  Mascaretti, Ricardo 82 10
21  Wuille-Bille, Alejandro 82 10
23  Marro, Alvaro 83 11
23  Dombald, Matias 83 11
25  Navilli, Francisco Andres 84 12
25  Izzo, Santiago 84 12
25  Berdina, Sebastián 84 12
28  Pugawko, Luciano 85 13
28  Garcia Rial, Homero 85 13
28  Pose, Javier 85 13
28  Albonico, Ignacio 85 13
32  Gomez, Marcelo Fabian 86 14
32  Terrile, Agustín 86 14
34  Picolla, German 88 16
34  Arbelo, Jorge Nestor 88 16
34  Lerda, Walter Ariel 88 16
34  Puerta, Rodrigo 88 16
38  Carle, Osvaldo 89 17
39  Merlini, Julio 90 18
39  Sanmartin, Fernando Pablo (h) 90 18
41  Makiguchi, Fernandez Ryusei Andres 91 19
41  Gondra, Diego 91 19
43  Waisten, Daniel 95 23
44  Raffaeta, Michel 97 25
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POS Player R1 Par
1  Pugawko, Sebastian 74 2
2  Peralta, Ezequiel 75 3
2  Taboada, Juan 75 3
4  Merlini, Gonzalo 76 4
5  Drault, Julian 78 6
6  Di, Sabatto Roberto Oscar 79 7
6  Vinay, Patricio 79 7
8  Gondra, Ignacio 80 8
8  Chu Jung, Alejandro 80 8
8  Capani, Ricardo 80 8
11  Wuille-Bille, Alejandro 82 10
12  Dombald, Matias 83 11
13  Berdina, Sebastián 84 12
14  Pugawko, Luciano 85 13
14  Pose, Javier 85 13
16  Gomez, Marcelo Fabian 86 14
16  Terrile, Agustín 86 14
18  Arbelo, Jorge Nestor 88 16
18  Lerda, Walter Ariel 88 16
18  Puerta, Rodrigo 88 16
21  Carle, Osvaldo 89 17
22  Merlini, Julio 90 18
22  Sanmartin, Fernando Pablo (h) 90 18
24  Gondra, Diego 91 19
25  Waisten, Daniel 95 23
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